Price list
2024
Add 10% to Pricelist
Table of Contents
Conditions of Sales
Modern Industrial Table Series
Modern Industrial Top Specifications
Modern Industrial Pricing

Top Telecom
Plates
Part Number Configuration List Price
Per plate
 A-BL-A-B RJ11 Cat 3 Phone and RJ45 Cat 6 Data 175.00
 A-BL-B-B 2 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 221.00
 A-BL-B-B-B 3 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 325.00
 A-BL-B-B-B-B 4 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 431.00
 A-BL-102 USB Type A/A with 72” patch cord
attached
119.00
 A-BL-102-102 RJ11 Cat 3 phone, RJ45 Cat6 Data and USB
with 72” patch cord attached
218.00
 A-BL-A-B-102 RJ11 Cat 3 phone with 72” patch cord attached  281.00
 A-BL-B RJ45 cat 6 Data 118.00
 A-BL-B-B-C45 2 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors and HDMI Female/
Female with 36” patch  cord attached
468.00
 A-BL-CRDMINDER Cordminder Plate-2-5/8” Holes and 1-7/8” Holes 68.00
 A-BL-C45-C51-L HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord at-
tached, Mini Stereo inline, and 15 pin HD VGA
Female/Female with 60” patch cord attached
506.00
 A-BL-C45-C51  437.00
 A-BL-C45 HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord 256.00
 A-BL-A-B-B 1 RJ11 Cat3 Phone and 2 RJ45 Cat6 data 281.00
 A-BL Blank Telecom Plate 12.00
www.cornerstonefurniture.com—Phone: 269-795-3379
HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord at-